
BLOCK 

NO
SEATNO FULL NAME OF STUDENT MAJOR

1 MA240001 PANCHAL AJAYKUMAR AMBALAL SANSKRIT

1 MA240002 NAYAK ANJALIBEN JAYESHBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240003 THAKOR ARATIBEN KAMALESHBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240004 MODI ASHABEN KIRTIBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240005 RABARI ASHISHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240006 BHAGORA BHANIBEN VIRMABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240007 PARMAR BHAVNABEN KANTIBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240008 GOSWAMI BHUMIKABEN KIRTIBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240009 THAKOR CHETANABEN SOVANJI SANSKRIT

1 MA240010 THAKOR DASHARATHJI BALAJI SANSKRIT

1 MA240011 THAKKAR DIVYA PANKESHBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240012 CHAUDHARI HINABEN NATHABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240013 SODHA HIRALBEN DASHRATHSINH SANSKRIT

1 MA240014 BHAGORA JANTABEN VIRMABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240015 SODHA JAYSHRIBA KARANSINH SANSKRIT

1 MA240016 JOSHI JIGARKUMAR MAHADEVBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240017 GAMAR JINIBEN DEETABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240018 PANDYA JYOTIBEN MAVJIBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240019 SOLANKI KAILASHBHAI RAKHABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240020 JOSHI KAJALBEN BALADEVBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240021 JOSHI KALPESH MANILAL SANSKRIT

1 MA240022 THAKOR KHUSHIBEN BHARAMAJI SANSKRIT

1 MA240023 MARVADI LUHAR KINJALBEN BHAGVANBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240024 THAKOR KINJALBEN LAXMANJI SANSKRIT

1 MA240025 VANZARA KIRANKUMAR JOGAJI SANSKRIT

1 MA240026 DESAI KRUPABEN MOTIBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240027 PARMAR MAMTABEN LALABHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240028 BHATIYA MANISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240029 DAVIYAL MAYURBHAI RAMSUNGBHAI SANSKRIT

1 MA240030 GAMIT NAMRATABEN DILIPBHAI SANSKRIT
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2 MA240031 THAKOR NARENDRASINH JIVUSINH SANSKRIT

2 MA240032 THAKOR PALAKBAHEN RANJITSINH SANSKRIT

2 MA240033 ZALA PAYALBEN ISHVARJI SANSKRIT

2 MA240034 UNDARIYA PAYALBEN VINAJI SANSKRIT

2 MA240035 RAVAL POOJABEN RASIKBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240036 RAWAL PRIYABEN DINESHBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240037 CHAUHAN REKHABEN BHANNABHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240038 DESAI RUTVIBEN DINESHBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240039 JOSHI RUTVIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240041 NAI SEJALBEN BABUBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240042 TRIVEDI SONALIBEN DIPENDRAKUMAR SANSKRIT

2 MA240043 PARAMAR TAMANNABEN DINESHBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240044 PANKUTA URMILABEN RAMABHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240045 BHARVAD VARSHABEN CHHAGANBHAI SANSKRIT

2 MA240046 THAKOR VIDHIBEN TANAJI SANSKRIT

2 MA240047 SOLANKI YASHPALSINH SAMANTSINH SANSKRIT

2 MA240048 RAHEVAR AAKANXA VIPENDRASINH ENGLISH

2 MA240049 CHAUDHARY AJAYKUMAR NAGJIBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240050 THAKOR AKASHSINH GUMANSINH ENGLISH

2 MA240051 CHAUDHARI AKSHAYKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240052 CHAUDHARY ALKESHKUMAR NAGAJEEBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240053 THAKKAR AMISHABEN RAJESH KUMAR ENGLISH

2 MA240054 BHRAMAN AMULAKHBHAI BHURABHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240055 CHAUDHARY ANITABEN RAGHUBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240056 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN RANCHHODBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240057 PATEL ANJANI DINESHBHAI ENGLISH

2 MA240058 BAVA ARATIBEN ANANDGAR ENGLISH

2 MA240059 THAKOR ARATIBEN CHANDAJI ENGLISH

2 MA240060 CHAUDHARI ARCHANABEN NANJIBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240061 DESAI ARMIBEN BABUBHAI ENGLISH
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3 MA240062 CHAUDHARI ARVINDBHAI MANSENGBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240063 RABARI ASHABEN AMIBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240065 JOSHI ASHABEN RAGHUBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240066 CHAUDHARY ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240067 PRAJAPATI ASHVINI MANSUKHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240068 GALACHAR ASMIBEN NATAVARBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240069 SUTHAR BHAVANABEN DANABHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240070 CHAUDHARY BHAVNABEN PURABHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240071 RABARI CHAHNABEN RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240072 KHATRI DHRUVI RAKESHKUMAR ENGLISH

3 MA240073 SAKSENA DHRUVIBEN VINODBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240075 SOLANKI DIPTIBA VINUBHA ENGLISH

3 MA240076 PATEL DISHABEN RAKESHKUMAR ENGLISH

3 MA240077 PATEL DIYA KANUBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240078 LIMBACHIYA DIYABEN JITENDRABHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240079 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI RAKESHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240080 BAROT DRASHTIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR ENGLISH

3 MA240081 PATEL DVITI BHUPENDRAKUMAR ENGLISH

3 MA240082 JOSHI GAYATRIBEN BABUBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240083 CHAUDHARY GEETABEN NARSINHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240084 SUTHAR HANIBEN SURESHKUMAR ENGLISH

3 MA240085 CHAUDHARY HAPPYBEN BHARATBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240086 DARAJI HARSHABEN DASHARATHBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240087 GOHIL HASMEETABEN MANUBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240088 DESAI HEENABEN MAFABHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240089 RABARI HETAL PARABATBHAI ENGLISH

3 MA240090 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN BHAGVANBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240091 PATEL HETVI BABUBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240092 MAHESHWARI HIMANSHU PRAVINBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240093 SENMA HIMANSHUKUMAR VIRAMBHAI ENGLISH
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4 MA240094 THAKOR HINABEN TARSANGJI ENGLISH

4 MA240095 RABARI HIRALBEN BABUBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240096 CHAUDHARY JAMKUBEN GANESHAJI ENGLISH

4 MA240097 JOSHI JANKIBEN MANJIBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240098 THAKOR JASHVANTJI DIVANJI ENGLISH

4 MA240099 TRIVEDI JAYKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA ENGLISH

4 MA240100 VAGHELA JAYPALSINH VAKILSINH ENGLISH

4 MA240101 DESHMUKH JAYSHIKABEN VINODBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240102 DESAI JEEGAR VAGHUBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240104 MISTRI JIGNABEN RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240105 DESAI JIGNBEN VISHNUBHI ENGLISH

4 MA240106 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN JAYANTIBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240107 GAUSWAMI KAJALBEN LAXMANGAR ENGLISH

4 MA240108 TURI KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240109 DABHANI KALPESHBHAI SURESHBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240111 CHAVDA KAVISHABEN NARENDRASINH ENGLISH

4 MA240112 PUROHIT KAVITABEN KALUBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240113 RABARI KHUSHI SENDHABHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240114 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIBEN PRATAPBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240116 PRAJAPATI KINJALBEN GANDABHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240117 CHAUDHARI KINJALBEN MANSUNGBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240118 CHAUDHARY KINNARIBEN MOGHAJIBHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240119 JOSHI KIRANBEN ANDABHAI ENGLISH

4 MA240120 JOSHI KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240121 PRAJAPATI KRISHNABEN ASHVINBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240122 CHAUDHARY KRUSHNABEN SHAMLABHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240123 KHATRI KUSUMBEN BHAVANISANKAR ENGLISH

5 MA240124 CHAUDHARY LALITABEN MASUNGBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240125 PARMAR LUCKYRAJSINH RAVINDRASINH ENGLISH

5 MA240126 CHAUDHARY MAHENDRA JOITABHAI ENGLISH
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5 MA240127 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI JAGAMALBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240128 PATEL MAHIMABEN DIPAKBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240129 PATHAN MAHINBANU SALIMKHAN ENGLISH

5 MA240130 MAKWANA MALVIKA ARVINDKUMAR ENGLISH

5 MA240131 CHAUDHARI MANASIBEN SURESHBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240132 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN HIRABHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240134 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN KARAMASHIBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240135 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN RAGHUBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240136 CHAUDHARY MANJULABEN NANJIBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240137 CHAUDHARI MANJULABEN PIRABHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240138 SADHU NAITREEBEN LAXANAND ENGLISH

5 MA240139 THAKOR NAYNABEN JIVANJI ENGLISH

5 MA240142 CHAUDHARY NIDHIBEN GOVINDBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240143 NAI NIDHIBEN VELABHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240144 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN DEVABHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240145 PARMAR NIKITABEN NARESHBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240146 THAKOR NILAMBEN VISHNUJI ENGLISH

5 MA240147 DAVE NIMABEN NARSUNG ENGLISH

5 MA240148 JOSHI NISHABEN UMEDBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240149 BAJAG PANCHABHAI RAMESHBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240150 THAKOR PARESH HASMUKHBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240151 KOYATIYA PAYALBEN KIRTIBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240152 JOSHI PAYALBEN PRAHLADBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240153 THAKOR PINAL MAHESHJI ENGLISH

5 MA240154 GURJAR PINALBEN AMRUTBHAI ENGLISH

5 MA240155 RABARI PINALBEN CHHAGANBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240156 CHAUDHARI POOJABEN BHARAMALBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240157 CHAUDHARY POOJABEN PREMABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240159 NAYI PRACHI ASHOKBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240160 KOKANI PRATIKABEN BHANGIYABHAI ENGLISH
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6 MA240161 RABARI PRATIXA DINESHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240162 DABHI PRAVINBHAI DINESHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240163 PANCHAL PRIYANKABEN DASHARATHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240164 JOSHI PUJA NATVARBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240165 CHAUDHARY RADHABEN MEGHRAJBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240166 DESAI RAHULKUMAR PANCHABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240168 JOSHI RAMESHVARBHAI MANSUNGBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240169 CHAUDHARY REKHABEN CHELABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240170 KAPDI RENUKABEN AMARATLAL ENGLISH

6 MA240171 CHAUDHARY RIDDHIBEN DAZABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240172 PATEL RIYA RAJESHKUMAR ENGLISH

6 MA240173 DODIYA ROHINI KAMLESHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240174 PRAJAPATI SAGARKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240175 CHAUDHARI SANGEETABEN BHURABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240176 PARMAR SEJAL AMRUTLAL ENGLISH

6 MA240177 THAKOR SHAILESHJI AMRATJI ENGLISH

6 MA240178 CHAUDHARY SHANTIBEN VAKTABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240179 CHAUDHARY SHARDHABEN MANSUGBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240180 CHAUDHARY SHILPABEN NARSINHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240181 JOSHI SHRADDHABEN LAXMANBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240182 PATEL SHREYABEN NILESHKUMAR ENGLISH

6 MA240183 PRAJAPATI SHRUSHTIBEN HASMUKHBHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240184 CHAUDHARY SNEHA MAHESHKUMAR ENGLISH

6 MA240185 PARMAR SONALBEN NAVGHANJI ENGLISH

6 MA240186 DAVE SONALBEN RAMESHCHANDRA ENGLISH

6 MA240187 NAYI SONIYA RIKABCHAND ENGLISH

6 MA240188 SUTHAR SRUSHTIBEN DAHYABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240189 PARMAR SUMIT MAHENDRABHAI ENGLISH

6 MA240190 VAGHELA SUNITABEN VIKRAMSINH ENGLISH

7 MA240191 CHAUDHARI SWETABEN REVABHAI ENGLISH
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7 MA240192 RABARI TINABEN KESHARBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240193 RAMI TRUSHABEN HEMANGBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240194 THAKRE TUSHARBHAI BAYAJIBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240195 CHAUHAN URVASHIBEN DASHRATHBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240196 DESAI VAISHALIBEN ASHVINBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240197 THAKKAR VAISHALIBEN HASMUKHLAL ENGLISH

7 MA240198 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN MALABHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240199 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN SONABHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240200 BHATT VIDHI PRAVINBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240201 DESAI VIDHI REVABHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240202 SONI VIRAJKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR ENGLISH

7 MA240203 PARMAR VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI ENGLISH

7 MA240204 BAROT YASH CHANDRAKANT ENGLISH

7 MA240205 RAJPUT YASHVIBEN RAJUJI ENGLISH

7 MA240206 DESAI AARVIKBHAI BABUBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240207 PATTANI AJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240208 RANA AJAYKUMAR BHERAJI GUJARATI

7 MA240209 MAKWANA AJITKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240211 PARMAR ALPABEN PRAHLADBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240212 THAKOR ALPABEN RAMESHJI GUJARATI

7 MA240214 PRAJAPATI ANANDKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240215 PRAJAPATI ANILBHAI BHURABHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240216 JOSHI ANJALIBEN BALDEVBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240217 RAJPUT ANJALIBEN KAMLESHSINH GUJARATI

7 MA240218 RAVAL ANKIT PARESHBHAI GUJARATI

7 MA240219 RAJPUT ANKITABEN RANJITSINH GUJARATI

7 MA240220 PATEL ANSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240221 RABARI ANUSHKA DHARMABHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240223 THAKOR ARATIBA PREMSINH GUJARATI

8 MA240224 RABARI ASHISHBHAI ISHVARBHAI GUJARATI
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8 MA240225 PRAJAPATI ASHOKKUMAR KARSHANBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240226 CHAUHAN ASVINBHAI BHAVABHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240227 THAKOR BHAGAJI RAMESHJI GUJARATI

8 MA240228 CHAUDHARY BHAVANABEN GANESHAJI GUJARATI

8 MA240230 CHAUDHARY BHUMIKABEN ISHWARBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240231 LAFA BHUMIKABEN JAGDISHBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240232 DODIYA CHANDANIBEN LALITKUMAR GUJARATI

8 MA240233 BHIL CHIRAG RAJUBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240234 RABARI DHARMIK REVABHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240235 DESAI DHIRAJBEN KESHARBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240236 BAVA DHIRAJPURI HARDEVPURI GUJARATI

8 MA240237 THAKOR DILIPSINH MERUJI GUJARATI

8 MA240238 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI HARCHANDJI GUJARATI

8 MA240239 CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240240 PANCHAL DISHABEN MUKESHBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240241 CHAUDHARI DIVYAKUMARI ASHOKBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240242 RAVAL HEENABEN CHANDUBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240243 CHAUDHARY HEENABEN KALUJI GUJARATI

8 MA240244 MALI HITESH BHAI DHARMASHI BHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240245 BHIL JAGDISHBHAI SHANKARBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240246 JOSHI JAGRUTIBEN LALAJIBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240247 JOSHI JALPABEN NATAVARBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240248 DABHI JIGNESHBHA BHIKHUBHA GUJARATI

8 MA240249 RABARI JINALBEN MAGANBHAI GUJARATI

8 MA240250 DESAI JINALBEN REVABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240251 JOSHI JYOTSANABEN BABUBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240252 VORA KAJALBEN MUKESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240253 THAKOR KAJALBEN SHRAVANJI GUJARATI

9 MA240254 KUMBHAR KAJALBEN SURESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240255 KATHROTIYA KALPESHBHAI ANADAJI GUJARATI
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9 MA240256 PARMAR KALPITABEN DINESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240258 THAKOR KAMLABEN RATNAJI GUJARATI

9 MA240259 CHAUHAN KARANKUMAR HIRABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240261 DESAI KHUSHIBEN BACHUBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240262 THAKOR KINJALBEN VINUJI GUJARATI

9 MA240263 DABHI KIRANKUMAR PRAKASHJI GUJARATI

9 MA240264 CHAUHAN KISMATBAI TAPUBHA GUJARATI

9 MA240265 DARJI KRUPABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR GUJARATI

9 MA240266 NAYAK KRUPALIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240267 RAJPUT KULDIPSINH RANJITSINH GUJARATI

9 MA240268 RABARI MAMTABEN BABARBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240269 JADAV MANGUSING BHIKHUSING GUJARATI

9 MA240270 PARMAR MANISHABEN PRAVINBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240271 RAJPUT MANISHABEN RAGHUJI GUJARATI

9 MA240273 PARAMR MINALBEN HARGOVANBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240275 SHAIKH MONIF MAHAMMADHANIF GUJARATI

9 MA240276 DESAI MONIKABEN RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240277 PARMAR MOTIBHAI MAVABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240278 RABARI MOTIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240279 CHAUDHARY MUKESHKBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240280 GAMAR MUKESHKUMAR DADABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240281 VASAVA NARESHBHAI SAYTABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240282 CHAUDHARY NARSHIHBHAI HEMAJI GUJARATI

9 MA240283 THAKOR NARSINHJI SARTANJI GUJARATI

9 MA240284 SUTHAR NAVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240285 RAJPUT NAYANABEN CHAMANJI GUJARATI

9 MA240286 CHAUDHARI NEHALBEN BABUBHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240287 GOHIL NILAMBEN DIGVIJAYSINH GUJARATI

9 MA240288 DESAI NILESHBHAI VIHABHAI GUJARATI

9 MA240289 PARMAR NISHABEN PRAHLADBHAI GUJARATI
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9 MA240290 PARMAR PAYALBEN NEMABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240291 RAJYA PAYALBEN PARBATBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240292 THAKOR PINKAL SAHDEVJI GUJARATI

10 MA240293 SOLANKI PINKIBA PRADHANSING GUJARATI

10 MA240294 RABARI PINTUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240296 THAKOR PRAKASHBHAI KANTHAJI GUJARATI

10 MA240297 THAKOR PRAKASHJI DIVANJI GUJARATI

10 MA240298 PARMAR PRAVINBHAI AMRATBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240299 PRAJAPATI PRAVINKUMAR CHUNABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240300 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKABEN KANTIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240301 RABARI PRIYANKABEN REVABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240302 CHAUDHARI PUJABEN KANTIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240303 THAKOR RAHULJI NAVAJI GUJARATI

10 MA240304 JOSHI RAIBEN BHOLABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240305 CHAUDHARY RAJ KESHARBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240306 RABARI RAJALBEN VIKRAMBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240307 THAKOR RAJESHJI RANAJITJI GUJARATI

10 MA240308 SOLANKI RAJUBHAI GANPATBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240309 BUMBARIYA RAJUBHAI SAVABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240310 RAVAL RAKSHIT ALPESH BHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240311 RATHOD RAMESHJI JENAJI GUJARATI

10 MA240312 RATHOD RANJEETSINH NAGAJI GUJARATI

10 MA240313 DESAI RAVINABEN NAGJIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240314 PARMAR RIDDHI JAYANTIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240315 MODI RIDDHIBEN VINODBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240316 GAUSWAMI RITUBEN HASUBHARTHI GUJARATI

10 MA240317 RABARI ROHIT MOTIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240318 DESAI ROSHNIBEN BHARATBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240319 PATANI RUGHNATHBHAI RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240320 THAKOR RUPKUVARBA JAYANTIJI GUJARATI
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10 MA240321 THAKOR SANJAYKUMAR KANCHANJI GUJARATI

10 MA240322 SINDHAV SANJAYKUMAR PABABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240323 DABHI SANJAYKUMAR POPATBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240324 CHAUDHARY SHAILESHBHAI BHURABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240325 VASAVA SHANKARBHAI NAKATIYABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240326 CHAUDHARY SHILPABEN MASUNGBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240327 PRAJAPATI SHILPABEN VALJIBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240328 DESAI SNEHAL PUNJABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240329 PRAJAPATI SONALBEN VISHNUBHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240330 JOSHI SRUSHTIBEN PRAFULCHANDRA GUJARATI

10 MA240331 CHAUDHARY SRUSHTIBEN SEMABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240332 ZALA SUNILSINH SHAILENDRASINH GUJARATI

10 MA240333 KHARADI SURESHBHAI SATABHAI GUJARATI

10 MA240334 THAKOR SURYABEN JILUJI GUJARATI

10 MA240335 THAKOR TEJALBEN SHAILESHJI GUJARATI

11 MA240336 METIYA TINKAL DANABHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240337 SUTHAR TISHABEN VAGHABHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240338 THAKOR TULSIBEN RANJITJI GUJARATI

11 MA240339 TRIVEDI UMANG KALPESHKUMAR GUJARATI

11 MA240340 DESAI UMANGBHAI BALDEVBHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240341 RATHOD UMESH KUMAR SAGATHA BHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240342 PRAJAPATI VAISHALIBEN RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240343 VAGHELA VANRAJSINH KITUBHA GUJARATI

11 MA240344 RABARI VIKRAMBHAI VIRABHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240345 THAKOR VIKRAMJI BABAJI GUJARATI

11 MA240346 CHAUDHARY VIPULKUMAR BABABHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240347 PRAJAPATI VISHAL BHEMABHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240348 PRAJAPATI VISHALKUMAR BHAGAVANBHAI GUJARATI

11 MA240349 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR JUZARSHING GUJARATI

11 MA240350 RATHOD AJUSING BAVANSING HINDI
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11 MA240351 DHRANGI AMBABEN CHAMPABHAI HINDI

11 MA240353 PATEL ARMYBEN RAJESHKUMAR HINDI

11 MA240354 RAVAL ASHABEN RASIKBHAI HINDI

11 MA240355 SOLANKI BHARATSING DEVUSING HINDI

11 MA240356 THAKOR CHETANABEN PUNAJI HINDI

11 MA240357 BUMBADIYA FULIBEN MITHABHAI HINDI

11 MA240358 MANASA GEETABEN DHARMABHAI HINDI

11 MA240359 NAYI HIRALBEN KANAIYALAL HINDI

11 MA240360 GAMIT JASTINA MANOJBHAI HINDI

11 MA240361 THAKOR JAYESHJI MAVJIJI HINDI

11 MA240362 THAKOR JIGARJI TARJIJI HINDI

11 MA240363 CHARMTA KIRANBHAI PANCHABHAI HINDI

11 MA240364 RABARI KRUPABEN PRABHATBHAI HINDI

11 MA240365 SOLANKI MAHESH PATHUBHAI HINDI

11 MA240366 THAKOR MAHESHJI AMARATJI HINDI

11 MA240367 JADAV MEENABEN NARSENGBHAI HINDI

11 MA240368 BRAHMAN MITALBEN PRABHURAMBHAI HINDI

11 MA240369 PARMAR NIHARIKA DINESHBHAI HINDI

11 MA240370 BRAHMAN NIRMABEN VIKRAMBHAI HINDI

11 MA240371 RATHOD PAYAL KALUBHAI HINDI

11 MA240372 THAKOR PINKIBEN JITUJI HINDI

11 MA240373 THAKOR PINKIBEN JOGJI HINDI

11 MA240374 RABARI PRIYANSHU HARGOVANBHAI HINDI

11 MA240375 RAVAL RAHULBHAI BHUPENDRABHAI HINDI

11 MA240376 THAKOR RAHULJI VISHNUJI HINDI

11 MA240377 SOLANKI RAJESHKUMAR PRATAPJI HINDI

11 MA240378 RAVAL RAKESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI HINDI

11 MA240379 PRAJAPATI RINKALBEN ASHVINKUMAR HINDI

11 MA240380 RABARI RUTVIK DALABHAI HINDI

12 MA240381 THAKKAR SANDHYABEN MAHESHBHAI HINDI
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12 MA240382 RAVAL SAROJBEN VISHNUBHAI HINDI

12 MA240383 RABARI SEJALBEN MAVJIBHAI HINDI

12 MA240384 CHAUHAN SONABEN DHANABHAI HINDI

12 MA240385 NAYI SRUSHTIBEN SUREKHABEN HINDI

12 MA240386 RABARI SUKHIBEN GANESHAJI HINDI

12 MA240387 MANSA VANDANABEN JOGABHAI HINDI

12 MA240388 GAMAR VARSHABEN BHURABHAI HINDI

12 MA240389 RABARI VISHALBHAI CHEHARABHAI HINDI

12 MA240390 THAKOR AJAYJI PRAHLADJI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240391 MOLAPIYA AJMATFATEMA MANJURALI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240392 CHAUDHARY ALPABEN JAYARUPBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240393 DESAI AMARATBHAI KARSHANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240394 NAYI AMIBEN BHARATKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240395 MUSLA AMINABEN ALLABAKSHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240396 SUTHAR ANILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240397 SINDHI ANISHABANU MAHAMMADILIYAS PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240399 JOSHI ANITABEN AMBARAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240400 DODIYA ANJALI RAJESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240401 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN BHAVABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240402 MALI ARTIBEN HASHMUKHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240403 RABARI ARUNABEN BHURABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240404 RABARI ASHABEN CHHAGANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240405 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240406 CHAUDHARY ASHABEN RATNABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240407 SUTHAR ASHISHBHAI DAYABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240408 JOSHI ASHISHKUMAR BABULAL PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240410 RATHOD ASMITABEN VIKRAMJI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240411 PARMAR ATULBHAI AMARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240412 MAKWANA AVINASH CHAMANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240414 MAKVANA CHAKSHUBEN VASANTBHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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12 MA240415 RABARI CHAMPABEN GANESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240416 SOLANKI CHIRAGJI BHUPATJI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240417 BHOYA DAMYANTIBEN PRAKASHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240418 DESAI DARSHANBHAI DHEGABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240419 VARAN DASHRATHBHAI ASHOKBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240420 CHAUDHARI DHAVALKUMAR HARDASBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240421 PATEL DHAVALKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240422 SOLANKI DHIRAJKUMAR SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240423 GAUSWAMI DHRUMIT GIRI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240424 LIMBACHIYA DHVANIBEN KIRITBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

12 MA240425 PATEL DISHABEN SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240426 PATEL DIYA LALABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240428 NANDOLIYA FAIZANBHAI RAHAMATULLAHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240429 PATEL FORAMBEN JAYANTILAL PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240430 CHAUDHARY FORAMBEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240431 GURJAR GANPATBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240432 KADIWALA HAMEDAFATMA SHABBIRALI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240433 MOR HAPPYBEN RATUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240434 JOSHI HEENABEN NATAVARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240435 JOSHI HEENABEN SHRIRAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240436 JOSHI HETALBEN PARSHOTAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240437 CHAUDHARI HIMANIBEN BHEMABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240438 PANCHAL HITESH SOMABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240439 CHAUHAN HITESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240440 CHAUDHARY JAGADISHBHAI HARIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240441 DHRANGI JAGADISHBHAI LADUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240442 THAKOR JAGAJI LILAJI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240443 TURI JANVIBEN KAMLESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240444 CHAUDHARI JAYANABFATEMA ABIDALI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240445 THAKOR JIGARKUMAR CHHOTAJI PSYCHOLOGY
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13 MA240446 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN RAMJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240447 DESAI JINALBEN MANDANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240449 CHAUDHARY KAILASBEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240450 RAVAL KAJALBEN ISHVARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240451 DESAI KAJALBEN KANJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240452 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN PARAGBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240453 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN SHRAVANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240454 PARANGI KALPNABEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240455 BHIL KARANKUAMR KANJIBAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240456 SOLANKI KETANKUMAR HEERALAL PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240458 PATEL KIMIBEN SOMABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240459 JOSHI KINJALBEN HEMAJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

13 MA240460 PANDYA KINJALBEN MAHESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240461 THAKOR KINJALBEN MANUJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240462 THAKOR KINJALBEN POPATJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240463 PRAJAPATI KISHAN GOVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240464 VANIYA KISHANKUMAR HANSABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240465 RABARI KOMALBEN LEELABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240466 SATHVARA KRIMABEN SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240467 CHAUDHARY KRISHANABEN BABRABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240468 CHAHAN KRISHNA SONABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240469 MALI KRISHNABEN BHOMAJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240470 MADHA KRUNALBHAI NAVSUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240471 JOSHI KRUPABEN HEMRAJBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240472 SOLANKI KRUPALBEN MAHESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240473 SOLANKI KUMUDBEN HASMUKHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240474 ASODIYA KUSUMBEN DENESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240475 PANCHAL LALJIBHAI RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240476 DESAI LAXMIBEN JORABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240477 NODOLIYA MAHAMMAD HUSEN YUNUS BHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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14 MA240478 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI BHAGABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240479 SOLANKI MAHI KIRITKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240480 CHAUDHARY MAMATABEN CHELABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240481 SENMA MANASIBEN LAXMANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240482 BAVA MANISHABEN PRAKASHPURI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240483 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240484 AJIYOR MANJUBEN DUNGRAJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240485 THAKOR MANOJKUMAR BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240486 VAGHELA MANUBHA MAHENDRASING PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240487 SUTHAR MAULIKABEN KESHABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240488 PARMAR MAYABEN BHAGWANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240489 PRAJAPATI MAYURKUMAR ARJANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240490 THAKOR MEHULJI CHUNAJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240491 JOSHI MEHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240492 PARMAR MIHIR JAYANTILAL PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240493 SADHU MOHINI ARVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240494 THAKOR MUKESHJI SAVADANJI PSYCHOLOGY

14 MA240495 ROZ NAVAGHANKUMAR DEVJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240496 PRAJAAPTI NAYANABEN SOMABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240497 PARMAR NAYNABEN DANSANGBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240498 DESAI NEEMABEN KHEMABEN PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240499 RAJRAV NEHABEN HIMANSUKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240500 RABARI NEHABEN MOTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240501 CHAUDHARY NIKABEN JAYARAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240502 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN BHAVABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240503 GOVNIYA NIKITABEN SAHDEVJI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240504 THAKOR NIKITABEN VIKRAMJI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240505 RABARI NIMABEN BHURABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240506 RABARI NIMISHABEN GOVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240507 PARMAR NIRALI GAUTAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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15 MA240508 PATEL NIRAVKUMAR BHAVABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240509 GAUSWAMI NISHABEN ISHVARBHARTI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240510 THAKOR NITA VARSANGJI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240511 TERVADIYA PANKAJJI KALUJI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240512 JOSHI PAYALBEN SEVANTILAL PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240513 THUMBADIYA PAYALBEN VADANJI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240514 JOSHI PINAL PRAHLADBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240515 CHAUDHARY PINALBEN PREMABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240516 PRAJAPATI POOJA SURESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240517 AVTAR POOJABEN MAGANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240518 CHAUDHARY PRAKASHBHAI NARBATABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240519 DARJI PREM BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240520 BHOYA PRIYABEN MANGALBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240521 GAUSWAMI PRIYANKABEN SAGARVAN PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240522 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN SAVDASBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240523 CHAUDHARY PRUTHVIKUMAR BHARMALBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240524 JOSHI RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

15 MA240525 THAKOR RAHULJI HAJURAJI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240526 THAKOR RAJESHJI VIRBHANJI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240527 DAVE RAJESHREEBEN ARAVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240528 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN NARSUNGBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240529 CHAUDHARY RAMILABN GANESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240530 CHAUDHARY RASILABEN NARSINHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240531 DESAI RAVINABEN RAJUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240532 MALI RAVTAJI BHERAJI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240533 DESAI RIDDHIBEN GEMARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240534 DESAI RIDDHIBEN SAHARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240535 CHAUHAN RIMABEN AMRATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240536 CHAUDHARY RINKABEN JETABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240537 JOSHI RINKU KANUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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16 MA240538 PRAJAPATI RUTU HARISHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240539 RABARI SACHINKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240540 SUMRA SAJID USMANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240541 ASAMDI SALMAFATEMA ABIDHUSSAIN PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240542 KADIWALA SALMAFATMA MAHENDIHASAN PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240543 SIPAI SAMIRBHAI SAJIDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240544 GELOT SANGEETABEN BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240545 CHAUDHARY SANGITABEN RAJABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240546 MEMON SANIYABANU MOHAMMADASLAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240547 CHAUDHARI SARABEN CHENDARBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240548 PRAJAPATI SATYAM NANJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240549 CHAUHAN SAVAN KANTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240550 RABARI SEEMABEN MOTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240551 THAKOR SEJALBEN PRAHALADJI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240552 NAI SENDHABHAI RASHIKBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240553 SUNASARA SHAKINAFATEMA AHMADABBAS PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240554 THAKOR SHILPABEN KELAJI PSYCHOLOGY

16 MA240555 PUROHIT SHILPABEN MOHANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240556 CHAUDHARY SHITALBEN HARNATHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240557 PARMAR SHIVANI RAJENDRAKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240558 PRAJAPATI SHRADDHABEN RAMESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240559 THAKOR SHRAVANJI VASAJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240560 THAKOR SHRAVANKUMAR NARSANGBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240561 SUTHAR SHRUTIBEN VIPULKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240562 PATEL SIDDHIBEN ASHOKBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240563 PATEL SNEHABEN BABUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240564 JOSHI SOHAMKUMAR MANUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240565 CHAUDHARY SONALBEN GOVINDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240566 SORAVADA SONALBEN KAMSHIJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240567 SENAMA SRUSHTIBEN LAXMANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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17 MA240568 DESAI SUJATABEN SHANTIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240569 SORAVDA SUJMALJI KANCHANJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240570 TAKARVADIYA SUNITABEN POPATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240571 CHAUDHARY SURESHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240572 CHAUDHARY SUSHILABEN SHAMLAJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240573 MOLAPIYA TAHERABEN GULAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240574 THAKOR TEJALBEN VADANJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240575THAKOR RANJITSINH THAKOR RANJITSINH THAKOR VIRAMJIPSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240576 RANA TRUPTIBEN SHAILESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240577 JOSHI TRUSHA JAYESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240578 DARJI UNNATIBEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240579 THAKOR URJABEN KANUJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240580 PATEL URVIBEN RAMESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240581 VAGHELA VAGHUBHA POPATSANG PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240582 DAVE VAISHALIBEN BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240583 THAKOR VALAMSANG SUKHAJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240584 SHRIMALI VANDANA RAJESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240585 CHAUDHARY VARSHABEN HARCHANDBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240586 CHAUHAN VEPUBEN BHAMARAJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240587 JOSHI VIDHIBEN DEVUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240588 DIVA VIJAYBHAI MILYABHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240589 PARMAR VIJYABEN JAYESHKUMAR PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240590 MALI VIKRAMBHAI BABUJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240591 RATHOD VIKRAMBHAI PRAVINBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240592 THAKOR VIKRAMJI CHAMPUJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240593 CHAUDHARI VINABEN NANJIBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240594 THAKOR VISHAL BHARATJI PSYCHOLOGY

17 MA240595 KARNAVAT VISHNUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

18 MA240596 SOLANKI VISHNUJI GANPATJI PSYCHOLOGY

18 MA240597 PATEL VRUSHTI LALLUBHAI PSYCHOLOGY
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18 MA240598 GUJOR YASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

18 MA240599 THAKOR YASHODABEN MANGAJI PSYCHOLOGY

18 MA240600 DESAI AARMI HARGOVANBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240601 THAKOR AASHABEN VALABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240602 THAKOR AJAYBHAI JAYANTILAL HISTORY

18 MA240603 THAKOR AJIT GANDAJI HISTORY

18 MA240604 CHAUDHARY AJUBEN RAMABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240605 SOLANKI AJUBHA METUBHA HISTORY

18 MA240606 VANZARA AKASHKUMAR JAYANTIJI HISTORY

18 MA240607 RAVAL AKASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240608 THAKOR ALKESHJI DASHRATHJI HISTORY

18 MA240609 RABARI ALPESHBHAI BHURABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240610 CHAUHAN ALPESHBHAI DHANJIBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240611 DESAI ALPESHBHAI JORABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240612 PRAJAPATI ALPESHBHAI SATRAJI HISTORY

18 MA240613 DESAI ALVINBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240614 CHAUDHARY AMITABEN AJMALBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240615 RABARI AMITABEN BABABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240616 CHAUDHARY AMITABEN KANAJI HISTORY

18 MA240617 THAKOR AMRUTJI VALAJI HISTORY

18 MA240618 JOSHI ANANDKUMAR BABUBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240619 JOHSHI ANANDKUMAR HARJIBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240620 THAKOR ANILKUMAR LEBUJI HISTORY

18 MA240621 PRAJAPATI ANILKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR HISTORY

18 MA240622 BAROT ANIRUDDHA KUMAR LEKHRAJBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240623 CHAUDHARY ANITABEN JETABHAI HISTORY

18 MA240624 CHAUDHARY ANJALEEBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

18 MA240625 CHAVADA ANJALIBEN HASAMUKHBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240626 JOSHI ANJALIBEN VISHNUBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240627 SOLANKI ANJUBEN BHAVANJI HISTORY
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19 MA240628 CHAUDHARY ANJUBEN JIVABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240629 PANCHAL ANKEETA KANUBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240630 SOLANKI ANURADHA PRAVINBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240631 CHAUDHARI APEXABEN JIVARAMBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240632 THAKOR ARATIBEN DALSUNGJI HISTORY

19 MA240633 GALSAR ARATIBEN SAVJIBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240634 CHAUDHARY ARCHANA ASHOKBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240635 SONARA ARTI HASAMUKHBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240636 THAKOR ARTIBEN JAYRAMJI HISTORY

19 MA240637 RATHOD ARTIBEN RAGHUNATHJI HISTORY

19 MA240638 THAKOR ARVINDBHAI JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240639 JOSHI ASHABEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240640 CHAUDHARY ASHABEN DAHYABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240641 THAKOR ASHABEN LAXMANBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240642 RABARI ASHABEN MAFABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240643 BHADACHA ASHABEN PANCHABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240644 CHAUDHARI ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240645 CHAUDHARY ASHABEN SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240646 CHAUDHRI ASHABEN SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240648 CHAUDHARI ASHISHKUMAR KALYANBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240649 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI JETABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240650 VANOL ASHOKBHAI MOTIBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240651 CHAUDHARY ASHOKKUMAR HAKAMABHAI HISTORY

19 MA240652 THAKKAR ASHTHABEN KALPESHKUMAR HISTORY

19 MA240653 GAJJAR ASHVINBHAI SHANTILAL HISTORY

19 MA240654 CHAUDHARY ASHVINKUMAR HAMIRBHAI HISTORY

19 MA240655 CHAUDHAURY ASHVINKUMAR PIRABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240656 GAUSWAMI ASHWINBHARTHI OMBHARTHI HISTORY

20 MA240657 THAKOR ASHWINKUMAR BHARATJI HISTORY

20 MA240658 CHAUDHARY ASMITABEN BHURABHAI HISTORY
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20 MA240659 DESAI ASMITABEN MOTIBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240660 THAKOR ATULJI LALJIJI HISTORY

20 MA240661 CHAUDHARY AVANI JASHUBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240662 SUTHAR AYDANBHAI MOTAJI HISTORY

20 MA240663 CHAUDHARI BABUBHAI SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240664 DARJI BHARATBHAI BABARABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240665 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN DAHYA BHAI HISTORY

20 MA240666 VANKAR BHARATKUMAR KALABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240668 VENZIYA BHARATSINH BHANABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240669 CHAUDHARY BHARTIBEN BHAGWANBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240670 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHBHAI GAGDASBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240671 SEVAL BHAVESHBHAI JORABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240672 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHKUMAR UDESIBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240673 DESAI BHAVIKABEN ISHVARLAL HISTORY

20 MA240674 CHAUHAN BHAVNABEN AMARATBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240675 CHAUDHARY BHAVNABEN AMBABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240676 RAJPUT BHAVNABEN KARMANBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240677 JANDALIYA BHAVNABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240679 CHAUDHARY BHOOMIBEN DINESHBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240680 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIKABEN HAJABHAI HISTORY

20 MA240681 MAKWANA BHUMI MANOJKUMAR HISTORY

20 MA240682 BRAHMAN BHUMIBEN DEVRAMBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240683 JOSHI BHUMIBEN JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240684 CHAUDHARY BHUMIKABEN GANESHBHAI HISTORY

20 MA240685 ROZ BHUMIKABEN JORABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240686 DAVE BHUMIKABEN VISHNUBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240687 JOSHI BITTUKUMAR RAGHUBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240688 VEDANCHIYA BRIJESHJI RAMESHJI HISTORY

21 MA240689 CHAUDHARI CHANDRESHBHAI GOKALABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240690 CHAUDHARI CHANDRIKABEN ARJANBHAI HISTORY
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21 MA240691 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN DERAMBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240692 SADHU CHANDRIKABEN GOKULDAS HISTORY

21 MA240693 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN KASTURJI HISTORY

21 MA240694 CHAUDHARI CHANDRIKABEN LAKHMANBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240695 THAKOR CHANDRIKABEN NAVGHANJI HISTORY

21 MA240696 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN RUPABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240697 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN VIRAJI HISTORY

21 MA240698 PRAJAPATI CHANDUBHAI GORDHANBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240700 JOSHI CHETANBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240702 DODIYA CHETANKUMAR KARSHANBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240703 CHAUDHARY CHETANKUMAR SADULBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240704 SOLANKI CHHAYABA LAXMANSINH HISTORY

21 MA240705 SUTHAR CHHAYABEN BHAGVANBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240706 JOSHI CHHAYABEN DASHARATHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240707 THAKOR CHHAYABEN VIRAMJI HISTORY

21 MA240708 CHAUDHARI CHIRAGBHAI CHOTHABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240709 OZA CHIRAGKUMAR HARESHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240710 CHAUDHARY DARSHNABEN SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240711 PARMAR DASHARATHBHAI LOBHABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240712 DARJI DASHARATHBHAI PRAKASHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240713 CHAUDHARY DASHARATHBHAI RUPAJI HISTORY

21 MA240714 PARMAR DASHRATHBHAI KANJIBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240715 PARMAR DASHRATHBHAI NARSINHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240716 CHAUDHARY DAXABEN MANJIBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240717 SUTHAR DAXABEN MOHANBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240718 CHAUDHARI DEVIBEN LADHABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240719 JADAV DEVUBHA POPATSING HISTORY

21 MA240720 BAJAK DHANJIBHAI JETHABHAI HISTORY

21 MA240721 DARJI DHARTIBEN DINESHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240722 JOSHI DHARTIBEN GANPATBHAI HISTORY
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21 MA240723 SHRIMALI DHARTIBEN PRAVINABEN HISTORY

21 MA240724 CHAUDHARY DHAVAL RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

21 MA240725 MEJIYATAR DHAVALBHAI JAGDISHBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240726 JOSHI DHRUVIBEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240727 DESAI DHRUVIBEN POPATBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240728 PRAJAPATI DHRUVKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240729 RAJGOR DIMPALBEN AMARSHIBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240730 CHAUDHARI DIMPALBEN RANCHHODBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240731 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI MALAJI HISTORY

22 MA240732 PRAJAPATI DINESHBHAI PRABHUBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240733 CHAUDHARI DINESHKUMAR VALABHAI HISTORY

22 MA240734 THAKOR DIPABEN DINESHJI HISTORY

22 MA240735 CHAUDHARY DIPAKBHAI CHELABHAI HISTORY

22 MA240736 GAUSWAMI DIPALIBEN KIRANGAR HISTORY

22 MA240737 CHAUDHARY DIPEEKABEN DASHRATHBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240738 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240739 SOLANKI DIPIKABEN JETHALAL HISTORY

22 MA240740 CHAVADA DIPIKABEN RAJUBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240741 JOSHI DIVYABEN BALDEVBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240742 PATEL DIVYANGBHAI DAHYABHAI HISTORY

22 MA240743 BAROT DIYABEN NARESHBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240744 PATEL DRASHTIBEN ASHOKBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240745 DAVE DRASHTIBEN DUSHYANTKUNAR HISTORY

22 MA240746 THAKOR EKTABEN RAMESHJI HISTORY

22 MA240748 CHAUHAN GANPATBHAI VELAJI HISTORY

22 MA240749 SOLANKI GANPATLAL JAYANTILAL HISTORY

22 MA240750 NAI GAYTRI AMARATBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240751 CHAUDHARY GEETABEN KARSHANBHAI HISTORY

22 MA240752 RABARI GEETABEN MAFABHAI HISTORY

22 MA240753 PRAJAPATI GEETABEN UKABHAI HISTORY



BLOCK 

NO
SEATNO FULL NAME OF STUDENT MAJOR

Shri & Smt. P.K. Kotawala Arts College, Patan

MA SEM - 4 INTERNAL EXAM SEAT NO.

22 MA240754 SENGAL GITABEN MAVABHAI HISTORY

22 MA240755 CHAUDHARY GITABEN SENDHABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240756 PRAJAPATI GOVAJI MALAJI HISTORY

23 MA240757 CHAUDHARY GUNIBEN RANABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240758 NANDOLIYA HAIDARABBAS ASHAGARALI HISTORY

23 MA240759 MAKAVANA HANSABEN SHANTIBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240760 CHAUDHARY HAPPY BEN JIVRAMBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240761 GHOGHOL HARDIK BABUBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240762 DARJI HARDIKBHAI PRAKASHBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240763 GURJAR HARDIKBHAI SHANTILAL HISTORY

23 MA240764 THAKOR HARESHKUMAR BHAVSING HISTORY

23 MA240765 CHAUDHARY HARESHKUMAR NANJIBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240766 RATHOD HARGOVANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240767 SOLANKI HARISINH TAKHATSINH HISTORY

23 MA240768 THAKOR HARSHILABEN HARESHBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240769 JOSHI HEENABEN BHANJIBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240770 CHAUDHARY HEENABEN HARIBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240771 DAVE HEENABEN SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240772 CHAUDHARI HETAL DEVENDRABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240773 MODI HETAL MUKESHKUMAR HISTORY

23 MA240774 VAGHELA HETALBA MAHENDRASINH HISTORY

23 MA240775 JOSHI HETALBEN AMARATBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240776 JOSHI HETALBEN BHUPATRAM HISTORY

23 MA240777 PARMAR HETALBEN DHANJIBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240778 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN GORADHANBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240779 RABARI HETALBEN GOVINDBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240780 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN JEHABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240781 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN JOITABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240782 JOSHI HIMANSHIBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240783 GOYAL HINABEN KHUMABHAI HISTORY
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23 MA240784 THAKOR HINABEN RAMESHJI HISTORY

23 MA240785 PATEL HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240786 JUDAL HIRENKUMAR JESANGBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240787 CHAUDHARY HITESH BHAI JEHA BHAI HISTORY

23 MA240788 CHAUHAN HITESHBHAI DHIRABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240789 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI GOKLABHAI HISTORY

23 MA240790 CHAUDHARI HITESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240791 GAUSWAMI HITESHPURI BHURPURI HISTORY

23 MA240792 MEMAN IRFAN JANMAHEMAD HISTORY

23 MA240793 GOHIL JAGADISHSINH MANASANGJI HISTORY

23 MA240794 CHAUDHARY JAGRUTIBEN AMRATBHAI HISTORY

23 MA240795 NAYI JAGRUTIBEN KANUBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240796 NAYI JAIMIN SEVANTIBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240797 ZALA JANAKBA GAJENDRASINH HISTORY

24 MA240798 CHAUDHARY JANAKIBEN GANGARAMBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240801 KALOTARA JANVIBEN MAFABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240802 CHAUDHARY JASHIBEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240803 NADODA JATINKUMAR JALABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240804 CHAUDHARI JAYABEN THANABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240805 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR BABARABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240806 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR RAVTABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240807 DESAI JAYESHKUMAR TALAJABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240808 HADIYAL JAYKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240809 ACHARYA JAYSHREEBEN KESHARABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240810 JOSHI JAYSHRIBEN RAMJIBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240811 RABARI JEMIBEN KLABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240812 RABARI JESALBHAI CHOTHABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240813 SUTHAR JIGAR NATVARLAL HISTORY

24 MA240814 RATHOD JIGARKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240815 CHAUDHARI JIGNABEN AMARABHAI HISTORY
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24 MA240816 THAKOR JIGNABEN KESHUBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240817 DESAI JIGNASABEN GEMARBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240818 CHAUDHARY JIGNASHABEN RAMJIBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240819 CHAUDHARY JIGNESHBHAI BABRABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240820 THAKOR JIGNESHJI BABUJI HISTORY

24 MA240821 RABARI JIGNESHKUMAR SARTANBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240822 THAKOR JIGNESHKUMAR VADANJI HISTORY

24 MA240823 PATEL JIGNESHKUMAR VASHARAMBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240824 CHAUDHARY JINAL MANSUNG BHAI HISTORY

24 MA240825 CHAMAR JINALBEN BHURABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240826 RAJPUT JINALBEN MANSENGBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240827 DAVE JINALBEN PRAKASHKUMAR HISTORY

24 MA240829 CHAUDHARY JITENDRAKUMAR CHATARABHAI HISTORY

24 MA240830 VAGHELA JITENDRASINH HARJIBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240831 JOSHI VISHALKUMAR AMARATBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240832 VAGHELA JOSHNABEN BHAVANJI HISTORY

24 MA240833 SUTHAR JUGAL BALVANTBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240834 DESAI JYOTIBEN NATAVARBHAI HISTORY

24 MA240835 DESAI JYOTIKABEN HARKANBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240836 THAKOR JYOTSNABEN HIRABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240837 DESAI KAILASHBEN HIRABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240838 CHAUDHARI KAILESHKUMAR PREMABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240839 SOLANKI KAJALBA DOLSING HISTORY

25 MA240840 GAUSWAMI KAJALBEN BABUGAR HISTORY

25 MA240841 THAKOR KAJALBEN CHAMANJI HISTORY

25 MA240842 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN JAGMALBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240843 THAKOR KAJALBEN POPATJI HISTORY

25 MA240844 RAJGOR KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240845 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN RAMJIBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240846 DESAI KAJALBEN VELABHAI HISTORY
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25 MA240847 THAKOR KAJALBEN VISHNUJI HISTORY

25 MA240848 DESAI KALIBEN BHIKHABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240849 CHAUDHARY KALPANABEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240850 CHAUDHARY KALPESH KUMAR SENDHA BHAI HISTORY

25 MA240851 RAJPUT KAMINABEN YASHVANTSINH HISTORY

25 MA240852 PRAJAPATI KAMLESHBHAI NARANBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240853 CHAUDHARY KAMLESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240854 CHAUDHARY KARINABEN JAGAMALBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240855 CHAUDHARY KARNABHAI NAGJIBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240856 NOGU KARSHANBHAI KANABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240857 RAJPUT KARSHNJI GANESHJI HISTORY

25 MA240859 RABARI KESHARBHAI ISHWARBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240860 CHAUDHARY KETANKUMAR VALABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240862 CHAUDHARY KHUMABHAI UDAJI HISTORY

25 MA240863 CHAUDHARY KHUSHBUBEN LALJIBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240864 RAJPUT KHUSHBUBEN VIJUJI HISTORY

25 MA240865 BHATI KHUSHIBEN MANGALABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240866 DAVE KINJAL RAGHUBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240867 SAKHLANIYA KINJALBEN BHARATJI HISTORY

25 MA240868 DESAI KINJALBEN KAMSIBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240869 SOLANKI KINJALBEN LAXMANSINH HISTORY

25 MA240870 BRAHMAN KINJALBEN MAGANBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240871 THAKOR KINJALBEN VIRJIJI HISTORY

25 MA240872 CHAUDHARI KINJALKUMARI SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

25 MA240873 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI BHERABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240874 GOHIL KIRANBHAI SHANMLABHAI HISTORY

25 MA240875 THAKOR KIRANJI VISHNUJI HISTORY

26 MA240876 BHUNECHA KIRANKUMAR MAHESHJI HISTORY

26 MA240877 RATHOD KIRANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240878 DESAI KIRANKUMAR TALAJABHAI HISTORY
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26 MA240879 THAKOR KISHAN NANJIJI HISTORY

26 MA240880 RABARI KISHANBHAI BABUBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240881 CHAUDHARY KISHANKUMAR SAMTABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240882 PURABIYA KOMALBEN BHAGWANBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240883 KALOTARA KOMALBEN CHEHARABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240884 DESAI KOMALBEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240885 CHAUDHARY KOMALBEN JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240886 ZALA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240887 CHAUDHARY KOMALBEN PUNMABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240888 VENVA KOMALBEN RAMJIBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240889 PRAJAPATI KOMALBEN SURESHBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240890 CHAUDHARY KRISHANABEN BABUBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240891 RABARI KRISHNABEN JAMABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240892 JOSHI KULDIP PRAHLADBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240893 BHATIYA KULDIP PRAKASHBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240894 SINDHAV KULDIPBHAI SEMABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240895 RATHOD KULDIPSINH DALPATSINH HISTORY

26 MA240896 RABARI LAKSHMIBEN VELABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240897 MAKWANA LALITKUMAR JAMABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240898 LIMBACHIYA LAXMIBEN NARSUNGBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240899 MAHAVAR LEENA PRITAMBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240900NANDOLIYA MAHAMMAD HUSAIN MAHAMMAD HANIF BHAIHISTORY

26 MA240901 NANDOLIYA MAHAMMADALI RASULBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240902 NANDOLIYA MAHAMMADHUSAIN SHABBIRALI HISTORY

26 MA240903 BAVA MAHENDRABHARTHI PRABHUBHARTHI HISTORY

26 MA240904 THAKOR MAHENDRAJI SHANTUJI HISTORY

26 MA240905 THAKOR MAHESH ANUPAJI HISTORY

26 MA240906 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240907 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI DEVSIBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240908 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI HAKMAJI HISTORY
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26 MA240909 CHAUHAN MAHESHBHAI RATNABHAI HISTORY

26 MA240910 PARMAR MAHESHBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240911 PRAJAPATI MAHESHKUMAR VASNAJI HISTORY

26 MA240912 GAUSWAMI MAMATABEN PRAKASHGIRI HISTORY

26 MA240913 CHAUDHARI MAMTABEN CHHATRAJI HISTORY

26 MA240914 CHAUDHARY MAMTABEN JAGAMALBHAI HISTORY

26 MA240915 PRAJAPATI MAMTABEN SOMABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240916 PATEL MANASIBEN JITENDRABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240917 RAJPUT MANISHABEN SURESHJI HISTORY

27 MA240918 CHAUDHARY MANISHABEN VAJABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240919 THAKOR MANISHJI JIVANJI HISTORY

27 MA240920 PARMAR MANJUBEN RAMABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240921 CHAUDHARY MANJUBEN VEERMABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240922 CHAUDHARY MANSHIBEN VASANTBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240923 KALOTARA MANSVIBEN NARSINHBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240924 PARMAR MANULABEN POPATBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240925 NAYAK MARGIBEN KAMLESHBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240926 GAJJAR MAULIKKUMAR SHANTILAL HISTORY

27 MA240927 CHAUDHARI MAUNABEN LAXMANBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240928 MODI MAVEEBEN MAFABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240929 LUHAR MAYABEN GORDHANBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240930 GAUSWAMI MAYABEN LALGIRI HISTORY

27 MA240931 JOSHI MAYABEN SURESHBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240932 CHAUDHARY MAYABEN VALABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240933 VAGHELA MAYURSINH BHARATSINH HISTORY

27 MA240934 CHAUDHARY MEENABEN BHEMABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240935 CHAUDHARY MEERABEN MADEVA BHAI HISTORY

27 MA240936 CHAVDA MEHULBHAI NAROTTAMBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240937 THAKOR MEHULKUMAR DASHARATHJI HISTORY

27 MA240938 PATEL MIHIRKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY



BLOCK 

NO
SEATNO FULL NAME OF STUDENT MAJOR

Shri & Smt. P.K. Kotawala Arts College, Patan

MA SEM - 4 INTERNAL EXAM SEAT NO.

27 MA240939 CHAUDHARY MITAL FALJIBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240940 GAUSWAMI MITALBEN HARIGAR HISTORY

27 MA240941 RABARI MITTALBEN LEBABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240942 RABARI MITTALBEN MOTIBHAI HISTORY

27 MA240943 RABARI MITTALBEN RAJABHAI HISTORY

27 MA240944 JADEJA MITTALBEN SUKHADEVSINH HISTORY

27 MA240945 CHAUDHARY MITTALBEN VAGHABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240946 PRAJAPATI MITULBHAI HAMIRABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240947 JUNAKIYA MOHAMMADBHAI ISRAILBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240948 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI MEGHAJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240949 CHAUDHARI MUKESHBHAI PARAGBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240950 RABARI MUKESHBHAI RAJABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240951 BOCHIYA MUKESHBHAI SOMABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240952 RATHOD NANAJIBHAI DEVAJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240953CHAUDHARY NARENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI BHARATBHAIHISTORY

28 MA240954 CHAUDHARY NARESH ISHWARBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240955 CHAUDHARY NARESHBHAI BHURABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240956 CHAUDHARY NARESHBHAI MAFABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240957 CHAVADA NARESHBHAI NAGAJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240958 GOHIL NARSINHBHAI AJAJI HISTORY

28 MA240959 MANVAR NARSINHBHAI SHIVRAMBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240960 CHAUDHARY NAVINBHAI RUPASHIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240961 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN HARJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240962 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MAFABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240963 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MAVJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240964 SUTHAR NAYANABEN VIRAJIBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240965 CHAUDHARY NAYNABEN BHARMALBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240966 PADHAR NAYNABEN KARSANBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240967 VAGHELA NEEKUBAI DEEPAJI HISTORY

28 MA240968 RABARI NEEMABEN SUNDABHAI HISTORY
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28 MA240969 CHAUDHARY NEETABEN DALABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240970 CHAUDHARY NEETABEN DARAGABHAI HISTORY

28 MA240971 RAJPUT NEETABEN KHENGARJI HISTORY

28 MA240972 THAKOR NEETABEN VANRAJJI HISTORY

28 MA240973 THAKOR NEHABEN RAJUBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240974 CHAVDA NEHALBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

28 MA240975 CHAUDHARY NETALBEN JAGMALBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240976 CHAUDHARI NIKETABEN GOKALABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240977 PRAJAPATI NIKITABEN CHHAGANBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240978 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN DANABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240979 JOSHI NIKITABEN GOVINDBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240980 RABARI NIKITABEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240981 THAKOR NIKITABEN ISHVARJI HISTORY

29 MA240982 DESAI NIKITABEN LILABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240983 JOSHI NIKITABEN MANUBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240984 RABARI NIKITABEN PANCHABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240985 RABARI NIKITABEN SEDHABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240986 JOSHI NIKITABEN SHIVRAMBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240987 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN TRIKAMABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240988 CHAUDHARY NILABEN GANESHAJI HISTORY

29 MA240989 BRAHMAN NILAMBEN VASHARAMBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240990 SUTHAR NILESHKUMAR BABUBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240991 THAKOR NIMABEN VARSANGJI HISTORY

29 MA240992 BHANGRA NIMPALBEN MAVAJIBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240993 DESAI NIRALBEN PANCHABHAI HISTORY

29 MA240994 JOSHI NIRALI JITESHKUMAR HISTORY

29 MA240995 CHAUDHARI NIRALIBEN SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240996 MANVAR NIRMABEN DEVCHANDBHAI HISTORY

29 MA240997 PPRAJAPATI NIRUPABEN KESHAJI HISTORY

29 MA240998 JOSHI NISHABEN BHAIRAMBHAI HISTORY
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29 MA240999 CHAUDHARY NISHABEN MEHABHAI HISTORY

29 MA241002 DESAI NITABEN RAMABHAI HISTORY

29 MA241003 CHAUDHARY NITESHBHAI NAVGANBHAI HISTORY

29 MA241004 DESAI PALAKBEN PANCHABHAI HISTORY

29 MA241005 AHIR PAMI BEN MAHADEVA BHAI HISTORY

30 MA241006 BOGU PARASBHAI SHAMALABHAI HISTORY

30 MA241007 RATHOD PARASKUMAR DINESHBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241009 CHAUDHARY PARESHBHAI SHIVABHAI HISTORY

30 MA241010 DESAI PARIKIBEN RAJUBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241011 DARJI PARTHKUMAR DAYARAMBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241012 CHAUDHARY PAYAL VELABHAI HISTORY

30 MA241013 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN JAYANTI BHAI HISTORY

30 MA241014 DESAI PAYALBEN RAJABHAI HISTORY

30 MA241015 RAJAPUT PAYALBEN UMEDJI HISTORY

30 MA241016 CHAUDHARY PINABEN DHANAJI HISTORY

30 MA241017 RABARI PINALBEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241019 THAKOR PINKALBEN SHOBHJIBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241020 CHAUDHARY PINTUBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241021 JOSHI PIRABHAI BHURABHAI HISTORY

30 MA241022 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241023 PRAJPATI POOJABAHEN BHARTBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241024 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241025 GELOT POOJABEN ISHVARJI HISTORY

30 MA241026 PRAJAPATI POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241027 THAKOR POOJABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241028 JOSHI PRAKASHKUMAR LAKSHAMANBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241029 CHAUDHARI PRAKASHKUMAR RAGHUBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241030 CHAUDHARI PRAVINABEN JESUNGBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241031 GHANCHI PRAVINBHAI NAGAJIBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241032 CHAUDHARY PRAVINBHAI RAMABHAI HISTORY
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30 MA241033 GALCHAR PRAVINBHAI RAVJIBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241034 RABARI PRINCE DHARAMSHIBHAI HISTORY

30 MA241035 DESAI PRIYA RAJUBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241036 DESAI PRIYAL KANJIBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241037 GAUSVAMI PRIYANKA KANUPURI HISTORY

31 MA241038 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN DANABHAI HISTORY

31 MA241039 RANJYA PRIYANKABEN ISHVARBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241040 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN KARSANBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241041 RABARI PRIYANKABEN MOHANBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241042 SOLANKI PRIYANKABEN NARESHBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241043 DARJI PRIYANSIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR HISTORY

31 MA241044 MALI PUJABEN HASMUKHBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241045 CHAUHAN PUJABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241046 RAJPUT PYARIBEN KASHNAJI HISTORY

31 MA241047 VEN RAGNATHBHAI KHODABHAI HISTORY

31 MA241048 SOLANKI RAHUL BHARATBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241049 PRAJAPATI RAHUL MAHESHKUMAR HISTORY

31 MA241050 PANCHAL RAHULBHAI HARCHANDBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241051 DESAI RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241053 THAKOR RAHULSINH NAGAJI HISTORY

31 MA241054 CHAUDHARY RAJESH BHAI JAYRUPBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241055 DAVE RAJNIKANT DILIP BHAI HISTORY

31 MA241056 MAKWANA RAJUBHAI SURESHBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241057 PATEL RAKESHBHAI GUNVANTBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241058 RABARI RAMESHBHAI KANAJI HISTORY

31 MA241059 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN BHARATBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241060 CHAUDHARI RAMILABEN HARCHANDBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241061 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN HARIBHAI HISTORY

31 MA241062 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN SEMABHAI HISTORY

31 MA241063 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN VELAJI HISTORY
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31 MA241064 CHAUHAN RANJULABEN DHARAMSHIBHI HISTORY

31 MA241065 CHAUDHARY RASHMIBEN MEGHARAJBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241066 DESAI RAVIKUMAR VIKRAMBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241067 BAVA RAVINABEN TEJPURI HISTORY

32 MA241068 SOLANKI RAVINDRASINH GOVINDSINH HISTORY

32 MA241069 CHAUDHARY REEMPALBEN JEEVRAJBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241070 CHAUDHARY REKHABEN CHATARAJI HISTORY

32 MA241071 DESAI REKHABEN GAFURBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241072 MALI REKHABEN JETHAJI HISTORY

32 MA241073 PARMAR REKHABEN MANABHAI HISTORY

32 MA241074 JOGCHAND REKHABEN NAGAJI HISTORY

32 MA241075 CHAUDHARY REKHABEN VAGHAJIBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241076 GOUSWAMI RIDDHI CHETANGIRI HISTORY

32 MA241077 PRAJAPATI RIDDHIBEN KADAVABHAI HISTORY

32 MA241079 RAJPUT RINKALBEN RAMABHAI HISTORY

32 MA241080 THAKOR RINKUBEN BHURAJI HISTORY

32 MA241081 JOSHI RINKUBEN HARIRAMBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241082 PUROHIT RINKUBEN ISHWARBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241083 DESAI RITESH HIRABHAI HISTORY

32 MA241084 THAKOR ROHITBHAI RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241085 SOLANKI ROHITKUMAR MADHUJI HISTORY

32 MA241086 PUROHIT RONAKBEN NARANBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241087 SUMRA ROSHANBEN GAFURBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241088 THAKOR ROSHANIBEN ABHESINHJI HISTORY

32 MA241089 CHAUDHARY RUTVIBEN SARDARBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241090 CHAUDHARI RUTVIBEN SEMABHAI HISTORY

32 MA241091 PRAJAPATI RUTVIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241092 CHAUDHARY SACHINKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241093 THAKOR SAGARBHAI GALABJI HISTORY

32 MA241094 RABARI SAGARBHAI GANESHBHAI HISTORY
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32 MA241096 DESAI SAHDEVBHAI PRABHATBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241097 DESAI SAHILKUMAR DINESHBHAI HISTORY

32 MA241098 KURESHI SALMABEN SARDARKHAN HISTORY

32 MA241099 FAKIR SAMIRSHA NAJIRSHA HISTORY

32 MA241100 CHAUDHARY SAMRATBHAI AJABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241101 THAKOR SANGEETABEN SHERAKHANJI HISTORY

33 MA241102 CHAUDHARY SANGITABEN HAMIRBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241103 PRAJAPATI SANGITABEN KHENGARBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241104 RABARI SANJAYBHAI SAGARBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241105 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR BABUBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241106 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR PADMABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241107 LUHAR SANJUBEN SHIVABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241108 RATHOD SANTOKBEN HARJIBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241109 SHODHA SAPANABA KARSANJI HISTORY

33 MA241110 CHAUDHARI SAPANABEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241111 RAJPUT SATIBEN RUDABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241112 MODI SATYAM HASMUKHBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241113 THAKOR SAVITABEN RAYCHANDBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241114 BHATI SAVITRIBEN BAGDABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241115 PARMAR SEEMABEN KALUBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241116 PRAJAPATI SEJALBEN DINESHBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241117 THAKOR SEJALBEN MAGANJI HISTORY

33 MA241118 PARMAR SEJALBEN MUKESHBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241119 MAKWANA SEJALBEN RAMESHBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241120 SOLANKI SENDHABHAI MASENGABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241121 SHEKH SHADIYABANU SHARIFKHAN HISTORY

33 MA241122 SOLANKI SHAILESHBHAI BHERABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241123 DHUMADA SHAILESHBHAI MAGANBHAI HISTORY

33 MA241124 CHAUDHARY SHAILESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241125 THAKOR SHAMALJI VIRAMJI HISTORY
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33 MA241127 CHAUDHARY SHILPABEN BHEMABHAI HISTORY

33 MA241128 VAGHELA SHITALBA CHANDUBHA HISTORY

33 MA241129 THAKOR SHITALBEN CHHANAJI HISTORY

33 MA241130 DESAI SHIVANIBEN ISHWARBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241131 CHAUDHARY SHOBHANABEN LALABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241132 RABARI SHRADDHABEN BABUBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241133 DESAI SHRADDHABEN REVABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241134 BHIL SHRAVANBHAI BAJUBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241135 GALCHAR SHRAVANBHAI JEHABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241136 PATEL SHREYABEN MUKESHBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241137 SOLANKI SIDDHRAJSINH KANUBHA HISTORY

34 MA241138 SOLANKI SIDHDHARAJSINH AJMALSINH HISTORY

34 MA241139 KUMBHAR SIDHDHRAJ ASHOKBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241140 CHAUDHARY SIMABEN NANJIBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241141 CHAUDHARY SITABEN MOHANBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241142 CHAUDHARY SMITBHAI ISHAVARBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241143 CHAUDHARI SNEHALKUMAR VINODBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241144 SOLANKI SONALBA VISHNUJI HISTORY

34 MA241145 CHAUDHARY SONALBAHEN LAXMANBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241146 GOHIL SONALBEN DHENGABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241147 CHAUDHARY SONALBEN HARIBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241148 THAKOR SONALBEN YOGESHJI HISTORY

34 MA241149 MODI SRUSHTIBEN PRAKASHBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241150 PRAJAPATI SRUSHTIBEN SHAILESHBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241151 CHAUDHARY SUGNABEN BHEMABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241153 PATEL SUHANIBEN PRAVINBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241154 CHAUDHARY SUKHIBEN BHAGABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241155 CHAUDHARY SUKHIBEN PARAGBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241156 RAJPUT SUKHIBEN SUBABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241157 BIND SUMITKUMAR JITENDRABHAI HISTORY
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34 MA241158 SOLANKI SUNITABEN KANJIBHAI HISTORY

34 MA241159 CHAUDHARY SUREKHABEN DEVABHAI HISTORY

34 MA241160 KHATANA SURESHBHAI MOTIBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241161 DABHI SURESHBHAI PANABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241162 THAKOR SURESHJI JAVANJI HISTORY

35 MA241163 CHAUDHARY SURESHKUMAR SHAMLABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241164 CHAUDHARY SURYABEN PUKHRAJBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241165 CHAUDHARY SWEETIBEN BABUBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241166 DOHAT TANVIBEN MANSUKHBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241167 RABARI TEJAL TALAJABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241168 CHAUDHARI TINABEN BHAVESHBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241169 CHAUDHARY TWINKALBEN RAYAMALBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241170 CHAUDHARI UGAMBEN GANESHAJI HISTORY

35 MA241171 CHAUDHARI URMILABEN DARGHABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241172 CHAUDHARI URMILABEN JEMALBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241173 PRAJAPATI URMILABEN PIRABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241174 CHAUDHARY USHABEN GORDHANBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241175 CHAUHAN USHABEN HARIRAMBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241176 DESAI UTSAV MUKESHBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241177 PARMAR UTTAMKUMAR NARSINHBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241178 SOLANKI VARANSING MANJIJI HISTORY

35 MA241179 JOSHI VARSHABEN BABUBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241180 CHAUDHARY VASANTIBEN KANJIBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241181 GOHIL VASANTIBEN LAXMANBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241182 SUMRA VASIMBHAI BHIKHABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241183 CHAUDHARY VIDHYABEN GOVINDBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241184 SOLANKI VIKRAMSINH TEJABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241185 CHAUDHARY VIMUBEN MOTAJI HISTORY

35 MA241186 BRAHMAN VINABEN DANSINGBHAI HISTORY

35 MA241187 NAYI VINABEN VELABHAI HISTORY
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35 MA241188 SOLANKI VINODJI RAMANJI HISTORY

35 MA241189 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI NARBATABHAI HISTORY

35 MA241190 SOLANKI VIRENDRASINH JASVANTSINH HISTORY

36 MA241191 SOLANKI VIRMABHAI HIRABHAI HISTORY

36 MA241192 DESAI VISHAL GEMARBHAI HISTORY

36 MA241193 RATHVI VISHAL MOHANBHAI HISTORY

36 MA241194 GOSWAMI VISHALPURI NATHUPURI HISTORY

36 MA241195 MAKWANA VISHNUBHAI PIRAJI HISTORY

36 MA241196 THAKOR VISHNUJI BHARATJI HISTORY

36 MA241197 PANCHAL YASH ASHOKBHAI HISTORY

36 MA241198 THAKOR YASHVANTJI LADJIJI HISTORY

36 MA241199 VYAS YOGESHBHAI SENDHABHAI HISTORY

36 MA241200 RAVAL ZALAKBEN ASHOKBHAI HISTORY

36 MA241201 CHAUDHARI AJAYBHAI DALUBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241202 THAKOR AJAYKUMAR HINGALJJI ECONOMICS

36 MA241203 PRAJAPATI AJIT RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241204 CHAUDHARY ALKABEN VELABHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241205 SHAIKH AMMAR ABDULKARIM ECONOMICS

36 MA241206 JOSHI ANANDKUMAR HARDEVBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241207 PRAJAPATI ANILKUMAR GANPATBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241208 BHIL ANJALIBEN MUKESHKUMAR ECONOMICS

36 MA241209 CHAUDHARY ANJANABEN VAGHABHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241210 SOLANKI ARATIBA DINUBHA ECONOMICS

36 MA241211 DALAVADI ARATIBEN ROHITKUMAR ECONOMICS

36 MA241212 KUMBHAR ARTIBEN BHALAJI ECONOMICS

36 MA241213 PRAJAPATI ARTIBEN TALSHIBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241214 THAKOR ARVIND CHANDANJI ECONOMICS

36 MA241215 THAKOR ARVINDKUMAR BALVANTJI ECONOMICS

36 MA241216 RAVAL BHARATIBEN PRAVINKUMAR ECONOMICS

36 MA241217 CHAUHAN BHARTIBEN AMRABHAI ECONOMICS
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36 MA241218 CHAUDHARI BHOOMI BHARATKUMAR ECONOMICS

36 MA241219 PATEL BONI ARVINDBHAI ECONOMICS

36 MA241220 MAKWANA CHANDRESHBHAI TRIKAMLAL ECONOMICS

37 MA241221 JAGANI CHIRAG DILIPJI ECONOMICS

37 MA241222 JOSHI DARSHANKUMAR MEHULKMAR ECONOMICS

37 MA241223 DARJI DHAVALBHAI NATVARBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241224 SOLANKI DIVY SURESHBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241225 THAKOR DIVYA RAJESHBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241226 CHAUDHARY DIYABEN VISHNUBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241227 SAHARYA GANESHBHAI SONUBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241228 HARIJAN GEETABEN NATHUBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241229 PATEL HAPPY KIRTIBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241230 MAKWANA HARDIKKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241231 PARMAR HARSHADBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241233 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHI PRAVINBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241234 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTI BABUBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241235 THAKOR JAYDEEPSINH SOMAJI ECONOMICS

37 MA241236 PARMAR JAYDIPKUMAR LXMANBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241237 DESAI JINAL HARGOVANBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241238 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN MANSUNGBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241239 THAKOR KAILASHBEN RAMAJI ECONOMICS

37 MA241241 PATEL KAUSHIK MAHESHBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241242 DAVE KHUSHBUBEN DILIPKUMAR ECONOMICS

37 MA241243 CHAUDHARI KHUSHIBEN KSHEMABHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241244 THAKOR KINJALBEN BHIKHAJI ECONOMICS

37 MA241245 CHAUHAN KINJALBEN KANJIBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241246 PARMAR KOMAL HASMUKHBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241247 PARMAR KRISHNABEN SHANTILAL ECONOMICS

37 MA241248 CHAUDHARI KRUPABEN HARISANGBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241249 PARMAR LAXMANBHAI BHEMABHAI ECONOMICS
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37 MA241250 JADAV MAHESHSING METUJI ECONOMICS

37 MA241251 RAJGOR MAHIBEN AMRATBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241252 SUNDESHA MANISHABEN JAGADISHKUMAR ECONOMICS

37 MA241253 GAMIT MARTINABEN DANIYELBHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241254 PRAJAPATI MAULIK KUMAR GOVIND BHAI ECONOMICS

37 MA241255 CHAUDHARI MAULIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241256 DESAI MITTALBEN NAVGHANBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241257 GAMIT NAMRATABEN VIJAYBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241258 SOLANKI NARMADA BEN DHANJI BHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241259 MOCHI NEHABEN HIMMATBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241260 SOLANKI NIKULBEN KANUJI ECONOMICS

38 MA241261 SUTHAR NIKULKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241262 JOSHI PARTHKUMAR AMARATBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241263 PATEL PARTHVI SANJAYKUMAR ECONOMICS

38 MA241264 PRAJAPATI PINTUBHAI TRIBHOVANBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241265 THAKOR PINTUJI CHAMANJI ECONOMICS

38 MA241266 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHKUMAR JAYNTIBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241267 DHOBI PRACHI SANJAYKUMAR ECONOMICS

38 MA241268 SOLANKI PRADIPKUMAR MAHENDRASINGH ECONOMICS

38 MA241269 GAYAKWAD PRAMODBHAI BHAVRAVBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241270 GAIN PRATIKSHABEN DILIPBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241271 JOSHI PRIYANKABEN DASHARATHBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241272 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKABEN RAMUBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241273 RATHOD PRUTHVIRAJ RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241274 VAGHARI RAHULKUMAR BHARATBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241275 THAKOR RANJITJI NATHAJI ECONOMICS

38 MA241277 DESAI RAVINABEN RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241278 NAYI RIDDHIBEN KANIAYALAL ECONOMICS

38 MA241279 SATHAVARA RIDHDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241280 CHAUDHARY RINABEN JESANGBHAI ECONOMICS
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38 MA241281 RAJPUT RIYABEN NATVARJI ECONOMICS

38 MA241282 GOSWAMI RIYANKPURI BABUPURI ECONOMICS

38 MA241283 PARMAR SACHIN MAHENDRABHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241284 CHAUDHARI SAHILKUMAR JIVARAJBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241285 PARMAR SANJANABEN VINODBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241286 PRAJAPATI SANJAY VINODBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241287 PRAJAPATI SANJAYKUMAR DINESHBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241288 THAKKAR SAXIBEN CHHAGANBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241289 PATANI SHAILESH VITTHALBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241290 MARAND SHANTABEN KARSANBHAI ECONOMICS

38 MA241291 CHAUHAN SHARDABEN RAJABHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241292 PRAJAPATI SIDDHIBEN SHARADKUMAR ECONOMICS

39 MA241293 PATANI SONIYABEN ISHWARBHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241294 DHOOM SUNANDABEN BHIKHANBHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241295 VASAVA TEJASVIBEN MAHENDRABHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241296 GAVIT VAIBHAVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241297 DALAVADI VANITABEN VINODBHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241298 PATEL VIDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI ECONOMICS

39 MA241300 RABARI JAYESHKUMAR REVABHAI HISTORY

39 MA241301 RABARI AMITKUMAR BHURABHAI HISTORY

39 MA241302 PANCHAL KRUPABEN RAMESHBHAI GUJARATI

39 MA241303 JOSHI PALAKBEN JAYANTIBHAI GUJARATI

39 MA241304 JOSHI PRITIBEN JAYANTIBHAI HISTORY

39 MA241305 LODHA KINALBEN MAGANBHAI HISTORY

39 MA241306 AVASTI MILONIBEN UTTAMKUMAR HISTORY

39 MA241307 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN CHELABHAI ENGLISH

39 MA241308 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI HISTORY

39 MA241309 PARMAR DHIRAJKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

39 MA241310 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN HARCHANDAJI HISTORY

39 MA241311 SOLANKI SHAILESHBHAI KARSHANBHAI HISTORY
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39 MA241312 PATEL SHAILESHBHAI JEMALBHAI ENGLISH

39 MA241313 JOSHI PUNITABEN KASHIRAMBHAI GUJARATI

39 MA241314 CHAUDHARI SIYABEN KAMABHAI HISTORY

39 MA241315 SUTHAR BHAVESHBHAI UTTAMBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

39 MA241316 SUTHAR GIREESHBHAI DINESHBHAI PSYCHOLOGY

39 MA241317 MAKVANA MALABHAI NEMABHAI HISTORY

39 MA241318 CHAUDHARY KAMLESHKUMAR BABUBHAI HISTORY

39 MA241320 CHAUDHARY MAHESH VIHABHAI GUJARATI

39 MA241321 THAKOR VINABEN RAMANJI GUJARATI


